Single-Mode Digital
D-Type Module
Innovative Photonic Solutions’ proprietary
Single-Mode Spectrum Stabilized Laser features
high output power with ultra-narrow spectral
bandwidth and a circularized and collimated
output beam.  Designed to replace expensive
DFB, DBR, fiber, and external cavity lasers,

Beam Ellipticity <1.5:1
Beam Diameter 4.0 mm (+/- 0.4mm) w/ beam
expander
~0.7mm  w/o beam expander
Beam Divergence <1 mrad w/ beam expander
~2 mrad w/o beam expander
Cold Start to <1 wavenumber 10 Seconds
Warm Start to <1 wavenumber 1 Second
Warm Start to <0.1 wavenumber 3 seconds
l (nm) Min. Power
(mW)
Base Part Number
633 50 I633SD0050B-HD
638 60 I0638SD0060B-HD
660 50 I0660SD0050B-HD
780 100 I0780SD0100B-HD
783 100 I0783SD0100B-HD
785
100 I0785SD0100B-HD
200 I0785SD0200B-HD
808
100 I0808SD0100B-HD
200 I0808SD0200B-HD
830
100 I0830SD0100B-HD
150 I0830SD0150B-HD
1053 120 I1053SD0120B-HD
1064
120 I1064SD0120B-HD
200 I1064SD0200B-HD